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2024 Pacific Swimming 10&U Championships - 4/20/2024 

Individual Rankings - Through Event 48 

6 & Under Girls - Individual Scores 

Place Name Age Team Points 

1 

1 

Mosendz, Evelyn

Vo, Jadzia 

6 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 6 San Jose Goosemonkeys-PC

6 & Under Boys - Individual Scores 

36

36

Place Name Age Team Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Gray, Caleb

Nirnjan Shetty, Arjun

Zhang, Kenneth 

Lopez, Mateo 

Forward, Alexander 

6 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

6 South Valley Makos-PC

 6 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC

6 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

6 San Jose Goosemonkeys-PC

7 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores 

36

34

23

13

6

Place Name Age Team Points 

1 

1 

3 

3 

5 

6 

7 

7 

9 

10 

10 

12 

12 

14 

Watson, Adelaide P 

Wang, Ellie

Liu, Grace 

Qian, Amy

Chai, Chloe

Ellis, Rachel 

Tseng, Ava 

Peng, Adalyn

Kail, Ashley

Kwok, Evie 

Sun, Stefanie 

Shia, Chelsea

Hanchett, Essie

Qiu, Sophie 

7 Unattached-PC

 7 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 7 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 7 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 7 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 7 South Valley Makos-PC

 7 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

7 Monterey Bay Swim Club-PC

 7 Alameda Gators-PC

 7 California Dolphins Swim Team-PC

 7 Palo Alto Stanford A

 7 DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics-PC

7 Almaden Riptide-PC

7 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

7 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores 

34

34

30

30

26

25

21

21

19

17

17

9

9

6

Place Name Age Team Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 

10 

12 

13 

Chai, Luke K 

Rattner, Ilan E

Mosendz, Nicholas

Pan, Lucas

Jiang, Lucas

Zhao, Darren 

Lien, Aurelius 

Pan, Darren 

Yin, Jason

Alvarez, Benjamin

Hamby, Ryan 

Zhao, Jeremy X

Mirasol, Tyler 

7 Pleasanton Seahawks-PC

 7 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC

 7 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 7 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 7 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 7 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 7 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 7 Los Altos Mountain View Aquati-PC

7 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 7 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

7 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC

7 Quicksilver S

 7 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

8 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores 

34

30

24

21

20

20

18

17

16

14

14

10

7

Place Name Age Team Points 

1 Aiken, Elliana 8 Neptune Swimming-PC 36
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2024 Pacific Swimming 10&U Championships - 4/20/2024 

Individual Rankings - Through Event 48 

Place Name Age Team Points 

2 Liang, Miya T

 3 Chan, Zoe

4 Xu, Evelyn L

5 Vitouchkine, Polina

 6 Lyon, Quincy

7 Scurti, Halia

8 Stava, Evelyn C

8 Zhu, Emma

8 Bin, Shirley

8 Li, Xiaorong

12 Li, Catherine

13 Tan, June

13 Qi, Priscilla

15 Park, Hannah S

15 Corsiglia, Azadeh

17 Zhang, Amy

18 Henry, Ella J

18 Yang, Evelyn

18 Lazzini, Brinley

18 Pells-Wehner, Sandrine

18 Shetty, Aditi Niranjan

23 Makhzoumi, Ameena

24 Yeung, Ada

 24 Tang, Alyse

 26 Truong, Eilee

27 Sheehy, Azalea

27 Hsueh, Everly

29 Mopuri, Saanvi

 29 Vasireddi, Sahasra

 29 Carlson, Chessa 

Place Name 

1 Szolusha, Rubix V

 1 Huang, Stephen

3 Locke, Ethan

 4 Sedano, Thomas

5 Kang, Ethan

 6 Mendoza, Jaxon M

 6 Zhuang, Owen

 8 Sugianto, Jozua

8 Yang, Cyrus K

10 Johnson, Phinnaeus

11 Su, Ozzy

12 Perera, Neo X

12 Wang, Miro T

 14 Berman, Westley Z 

8 Otter Swim Club-PC 34

 8 Fog City Hammerheads-PC 32

 8 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC 29

 8 Daly City Dolphins-PC 23

 8 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 20

 8 Thunder Coast Aquatics-PC 18

 8 Almaden Riptide-PC 17

 8 DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics-PC 17

 8 A 17

 8 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC 17

 8 California Dolphins Swim Team-PC 16

 8 DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics-PC 9

 8 Bay Club Panthers-PC 9

 8 DeAnza C A 8

 8 DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics-PC 8

 8 Quicksilver Swimming-PC 7

 8 Albany Armada Aquatics-PC 6

 8 Quicksilver S 6

 8 Quicksilver Swimming-PC 6

 8 Montclair Swim Team-PC 6

 8 South Valley Makos-PC 6

 8 Ladera Oaks-PC 5

 8 Montclair Swim Team-PC 4

 8 South San Francisco Aquatics-PC 4

 8 Quicksilver Swimming-PC 3

 8 Ladera Oaks-PC 2

 8 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC 2

 8 California Dolphins Swim Team-PC 1

 8 Quicksilver Swimming-PC 1

 8 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC 1 

8 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores 

Age Team Points 

8 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC 34

 8 DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics-PC 34

 8 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC 31

 8 Monterey Bay Swim Club-PC 25

 8 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC 24

 8 San Benito Aquatics-PC 19

 8 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC 19

 8 California Dolphins Swim Team-PC 17

 8 Quicksilver Swimming-PC 17

 8 South Valley Makos-PC 16

 8 Quicksilver Swimming-PC 13

 8 Los Altos Mountain View Aquati-PC 10

 8 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC 10

 8 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 9 
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2024 Pacific Swimming 10&U Championships - 4/20/2024 

Individual Rankings - Through Event 48 

8 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores 

Place Name Age Team Points 

14 

16 

17 

17 

19 

19 

19 

19 

23 

24 

24 

26 

26 

28 

28 

White, Chase

Ghosh Moulick, Aurik K 

Qu, Ethan 

Yuan, Arick

Cao, Mason

Blue-Smith, Orion

Guo, Lucas

Alwattar, Amar

Abdelhadi, Ezz

Harutyunyan, Tigran G 

Nagaoka, Daniel

Zhang, Wesley

Yin, Orion

Last, Ari

Moon, Wyatt 

8 South Valley Makos-PC

 8 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC

8 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 8 Los Gatos Swim Club-PC

 8 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

8 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC

8 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 8 Montclair Swim Team-PC

 8 Burlingame Aquatics-PC

8 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC

8 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

8 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 8 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 8 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC

8 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

9 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores 

9

8

7

7

6

6

6

6

5

3

3

2

2

1

1

Place Name Age Team Points 

1 

2 

2 

4 

5 

5 

5 

8 

9 

10 

11 

11 

13 

14 

14 

14 

17 

18 

18 

20 

20 

22 

23 

24 

Pang, Renee J 

Bui, Kaitlyn D

Newman, Adriana 

Liu, Yimo

Cramer, Emily H

Zhou, Hannah

Thomassian, Sienna

Chuang, Lu Yan E 

Zu, Ella

Bordon, Sophia

Lew, Hannah

Han, Jacqueline

Chen, Elena

Bergmann, Lily S

Platshon, Evelyn

Li, Muyun E

Tawee, Kira 

Tang, Chloe

Raghavan, Ishana

He, Danielle Y

Danek, Ella

Wan, Alyssa 

Gray, Kensie 

Cotton, Brooke E 

9 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC

9 Unattached-PC

 9 Orinda Aquatics-PC

9 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC

9 Albany Armada Aquatics-PC

9 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 9 Almaden Riptide-PC

9 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC

9 California Dolphins Swim Team-PC

 9 South San Francisco Aquatics-PC

9 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC

 9 California Dolphins Swim Team-PC

 9 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

9 North Bay Aquatics-PC

9 Ladera Oaks-PC

 9 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC

9 South San Francisco A

 9 South San Francisco Aquatics-PC

9 Albany Armada Aquatics-PC

9 South San Francisco Aquatics-PC

9 Monterey Bay Swim Club-PC

 9 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC

9 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

9 South Valley Makos-PC

9 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores 

36

34

34

27

23

23

23

22

18

17

15

15

14

11

11

11

9

8

8

5

5

4

3

1

Place Name Age Team Points 

1 Sun, Jeffrey 9 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC 32
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2024 Pacific Swimming 10&U Championships - 4/20/2024 

Individual Rankings - Through Event 48 

Place Name Age Team Points 

1 

3 

4 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

9 

11 

12 

12 

14 

15 

15 

17 

18 

19 

19 

21 

21 

23 

23 

23 

26 

27 

27 

27 

Datar, Anay S

Apuada, Craig D

Xiao, Albert Y

Croswhite, Cayden C 

Li, Aaron Z 

Okumura-Sokalski, Kai

Huang, Gordon 

Li, Adam 

Gergardt, Robert 

Jiang, Lucas

Casula, Leonardo 

Fu, Jiarui

McClennan, Simon F

Brauneis, Owen J 

Hua, Alan

Valdez, Ethan 

Zhou, Lucas W

Jimenez, August

Abu Raya, Jood A

Lao, William

Madilao, Roger A

Zhao, Douglas Y 

Obermeyer, Robert I 

Whitman, Kota 

Li, Charles Y 

Montes, James J

Liu Bates, Charles 

Chai, Deren K 

9 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 9 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

9 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 9 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC

9 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

9 Orinda Aquatics-PC

9 Quicksilver S

 9 Quicksilver S

 9 Quicksilver S

 9 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

9 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC

 9 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC

9 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC

 9 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC

 9 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC

9 Bay Club Panthers-PC

 9 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC

9 Ladera Oaks-PC

 9 Daly City Dolphins-PC

9 DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics-PC

9 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

9 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC

9 Albany Armada Aquatics-PC

9 North Bay Aquatics-PC

9 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC

 9 Bay Club Panthers-PC

 9 California Dolphins Swim Team-PC

 9 Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 

10 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores 

32

30

27

27

25

24

22

21

21

18

15

15

13

11

11

10

9

6

6

5

5

4

4

4

3

1

1

1

Place Name Age Team Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

12 

14 

15 

15 

Wang, Amy

Jia, Annabelle A

Lin, Katherine M

Alise, Savannah R 

Zhang, Joanna J

Cobo, Reese 

Zhao, Melissa

Forward, Alyssa 

Cypert, Siena

Emhoff, Mira 

Stava, Lillian M

Ratz, Stella 

Henry, Amelia L

Rivera, Victoria 

Faucette, Phoebe

Xing, Bella 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

Monterey Bay Swim Club-PC

Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

Orinda Aquatics-PC

Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

San Jose Goosemonkeys-PC

South San Francisco Aquatics-PC

Orinda Aquatics-PC

Almaden Riptide-PC

Quicksilver Swimming-PC

Albany Armada Aquatics-PC

Almaden Riptide-PC

Quicksilver Swimming-PC

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 

36

34

27

24

24

24

24

20

19

18

17

16

16

14

13

13
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2024 Pacific Swimming 10&U Championships - 4/20/2024 

Individual Rankings - Through Event 48 

10 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores 

Place Name Age Team Points 

17 

18 

18 

18 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

25 

27 

27 

27 

27 

31 

31 

31 

31 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

Song, Iris

Zhang, Evelyn Y

Gonzalez, Isabella I

Polonsky, Libi

Mosendz, Sophia

Pham, Adelyn

Pham, Thanh Nhi

Peig, Kathryn B

Kail, Leila

Antiporda, Eliana L

Tse, Annabelle

Hanchett, Charlee 

Verma, Siya 

Bunuan, Pia

Sunder Raman, Vaishnavi 

Ma, Elaine

Bin, Priscilla

Chen, Zixin

Cho, Sophie

Truong, Elsie

Yoon, Olivia 

Deng, Amber

Proescher, Eva N 

Chin, Lauryn 

10 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 10 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC

10 San Benito Aquatics-PC

10 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

10 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 10 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

10 San Jose Goosemonkeys-PC

 10 South San Francisco Aquatics-PC

10 Alameda Gators-PC

 10 San Jose Goosemonkeys-PC

 10 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 10 Almaden Riptide-PC

10 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC

10 South San Francisco Aquatics-PC

10 DeAnza Cupertino A

 10 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC

10 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC

10 California Dolphins Swim Team-PC

 10 DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics-PC

10 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

10 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 10 Otter Swim Club-PC

 10 Orinda Aquatics-PC

10 South San Francisco Aquatics-PC

10 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores 

12

9

9

9

8

7

6

5

4

4

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

Place Name Age Team Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

9 

9 

12 

12 

14 

15 

16 

16 

16 

Zhang, Jaylen 

Mclean, William

Lu, Daniel J

Bielicki, Calvin 

Tolkachov, Michael A

Liang, Cheston K 

Lee, Jayden J 

My, Joshua

Stipe, Bennett D

Eibschutz, Jonathan

Saheb, Sami

Falzon, William

Bruce, George R

Divekar, Vihaan S

Johnson, Oliver 

Neben, Samuel

Huang, Vincent

Kamath, Dhruv R 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Quicksilver S

Quicksilver Swimming-PC

Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC

Napa Valley Swim Team-PC

South San Francisco Aquatics-PC

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC

California Dolphins Swim Team-PC

Orinda Aquatics-PC

Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

Los Altos Mountain View Aquati-PC

Ba Panthers-PC

Bay Club Panthers-PC

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC

Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC

South Valley Makos-PC

Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC

California Dolphins Swim Team-PC

Santa Clara Swim Club-PC 

36

34

30

25

25

24

19

15

14

14

14

13

13

12.50

12

10

10

10
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2024 Pacific Swimming 10&U Championships - 4/20/2024 

Individual Rankings - Through Event 48 

Place Name Age Team Points 

19 Liu, Max

19 Tian, Alan

19 Anderson, Bear

22 Ioffe, Oren

22 Vovk, Artem

24 Hsueh, Evan

24 Liang, Hance

26 Martin, Owen O

27 Ni, Yubo

28 Teo, Kyler

29 Lau, Rex

29 Gautham, Siddhansh K

31 Gong, Milton L

31 Lai, Finnlie C 

10 DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics-PC 8

 10 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC 8

 10 The Olympic Club-PC 8

 10 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC 7

 10 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC 7

 10 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC 5

 10 San Jose Goosemonkeys-PC 5

 10 Montclair Swim Team-PC 4.50

 10 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC 4

 10 DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics-PC 3

 10 Quicksilver Swimming-PC 2

 10 California Dolphins Swim Team-PC 2

 10 Quicksilver Swimming-PC 1

 10 California Dolphins Swim Team-PC 1 
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